
University 

from

ranki

ng To Student name E-mail Level subject area Duration period of study Comments

Bogazici 1 Utrecht Ezgi Hamzacebi
ezgicebi6@gmail.com

PhD Turkish Language and Literature 5 months January - May 2019

1 Antwerp Stela Kovalova stela.kovalova@flaw.uniba.sk PhD International Law 4 months April - July, 2018

2 Masaryk Barbora Sucha barcasucha@gmail.com PhD Management 1 month June 2018

1 Thessaloniki Stepan Valek stepan.valek@email.cz PhD Kinanthropoly 1 month May 2018

2 Basel Kristyna Troneckova
troneckova.k@gmail.com;

357914@mail.muni.cz
PhD Psychology 7 weeks 15 January  - 3 March, 2019

3 Hull Jan Blazek jan.blazek86@gmail.com PhD Environmental Humanities 1 month September 2018

1 Aarhus David Veress veress.kardos@gmail.com PhD History of religions, folklore 1 month February 2019

2 Helsinki Emoke Borbely - Ipkovich
ipkovich.emoke@ppk.elte.hu

PhD
Cognitive Psychology, Cognitive 

Neuroscience
1 month Autumn 18/19

3 Graz Melinda Harlov-Csortan mharlov@yahoo.com PhD Cultural Heritage - History 3 months June - August 2018

1 Utrecht Ricardo Jorge de Oliveira Ferreira ferreira.rjo@gmail.com PhD Hiealth Sciences 1 month April 2018

2 Madrid Fatima Marina Azevedo Leitao marina.azevedoleitao@outlook.pt PhD Contemporary Studies 1 month 3 September - 3 October, 2018

3 Madrid Ana Raquel Cadavez Gouveia Coxo raquelcoxo@hotmail.com PhD Law 1 month October 2018

Cork 1 Belfast Richard Molloy toshmolloy@gmail.com PhD Music Composition 6 weeks April 16 - 1 June, 2018

1 Belfast Tarna Kannisto tarna.kannisto@helsinki.fi PhD Social and Moral Philosophy 3 months 1 Nov 2018 - 15 Jan 2019

2 Tartu Jennifer de Paola jennifer.depaola@helsinki.fi PhD Social Psychology 1 month October 2018

Iasi 1 Lille Simona-Ionela Locic simonalocic92@gmail.com PhD French Literature 1 month April 2018

1 Hull Elisa Satjukow elisa.satjukow@uni-leipzig.de PhD History 1 month February 2019

2 Lund Sophia Charlotte Volk sophia-charlotte.volk@uni.leipzig.de PhD Communication Science 1 month spring - summer 2018

3 Belfast Carsten Vierke vierke.carsten@gmail.com PhD Management Accounting 2 months August 1 - September 30 2018

4 Helsinki Elias Klaassen elias.klaassen@t-online.de Master Teacher Education 1 month May 2018

Lille 1 Strasbourg Riad Yagoubi riad.yagoubi@hotmail.com Master Proteomics - biotechnologies 6 months February - July 2018

Madrid 1 Leipzig Manuel Juan Sanchez Sanchez manusa10@ucm.es Master Cognitive Linguistics 1 month July 2018

1 Leipzig Eirini Stoukou irenestoukou@hotmail.com PhD English Literature 6 months 1 April - 1 October 2018

2 Lille Dimitrios Skordas dskordas@civil.auth.gr PhD Civil Engineering 2,5 months 17 April - 6 July 2018

3 Madrid Pavlos Piskoulis pavlospi@geo.auth.gr PhD Paleontology 1 month 15 Sept. - 15 Oct. 2018

1 Bergen Ilja Kocken i.j.kocken@uu.nl PhD Earth Sciences 1 month May 2018

2 Bologna Vassilis Gerasopoulos v.gerasopoulos@uu.nl PhD Criminology 1 month March 2019

3 Lund Karlijn Muiderman k.b.muiderman@uu.nl PhD Environmentas Governance 1 month October 2018

Valencia 1 Madrid Lorena Cano Oron lorena.cano@gmail.com PhD

Communication and 

Interculturality 1,5 months 14 Jan - 28 Febr 2019

1 Bergen Monika Meilutyte mo.meilu@gmail.com PhD

Communication and 

Information 1 month June 2018

2 Bochum Andrius Dovydenas andrius.dovydenas@fsf.vu.lt PhD Philosophy 1 - 6 months …………….
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